CITY: BLAINE

| NDUSTRY

01
07
15
17
24
25
27
30
34
35
39
42
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
64
65
72
73
75
76
79
80
86
87
89
99

AG PRODUCTI ON- CROPS

AGRI CULTURAL SERVI CES
BUI LDI NG CONSTRUCTI ON
TRADE CONTRACTORS

MFG. LUMBER- WOOD PRODUCTS
MFG. FURNI TURE, FI XTURES
MFG. PRI NTI NG, PUBLI SHI NG
MFG. RUBBER, PLASTI CS

MFG. FABRI CATED METALS
MFG. NONELECTRI C MACHI NERY
MFG M SCELLANEQUS

MOTOR FREI GHT
COMVUNI CATI ON

WHCL: DURABLE GOODS

WHCOL: NONDURABLE GOCODS
RETL: HARDWARE, BLDG MATLS
RETL: GENERAL MERCHANDI SE
RETL: FOOD

RETL: AUTO DEALERS, STATI ONS
RETL: APPAREL, ACCESSORI ES
RETL: FURNI TURE

RETL: EATI NG, DRI NKI NG
RETL: M SCELLANEOUS

| NSURANCE AGENTS

REAL ESTATE

PERSONAL SERVI CES

BUSI NESS SERVI CES
AUTOMOBI LE SERVI CES

M SC REPAI R SERVI CES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATI ON
HEALTH SERVI CES
MEMBERSHI P ORGANI ZATI ONS
ENG NEERI NG, MGMTI' SERVI CES
M SCELLANEOQUS SERVI CES
UNDESI GNATED

CI TY TOTAL

M NNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATI STI CS

GROSS SALES

$2, 139, 965
$4, 028, 642
$16, 104, 558
$59, 275, 323
$651, 268

$5, 926, 362
$14, 701, 386
$17, 404, 847
$45, 760, 307
$5, 806, 728
$34, 021, 917
$20, 155, 934
$800, 354
$110, 385, 068
$189, 170, 254
$11, 349, 035
$64, 435, 998
$152, 457, 195
$74, 113,372
$47,514, 274
$76, 363, 527
$50, 216, 238
$104, 366, 827
$326, 559
$16, 917, 250
$6, 537, 994
$20, 261, 782
$54, 801, 592
$14, 510, 953
$5, 770, 227
$13, 196, 538
$318, 823

$4, 288, 307
$8, 927, 223
$55, 180, 193

$1, 308, 186, 820

CI TY BY | NDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2000

TAXABLE SALES

$1, 174,997
$1, 224, 754
$69, 220

$3, 369, 541
$434, 390
$2, 470, 881
$428, 739
$2,012, 363
$1, 347,578
$310, 894
$2, 198, 354
$3, 496, 193
$641, 882
$16, 450, 021
$2, 322, 640
$7, 400, 154
$33, 628, 812
$34, 566, 245
$22, 938, 395
$6, 598, 115
$64, 512, 661
$48, 804, 109
$71, 106, 204
$0

$456, 717
$2,781, 631
$8, 196, 215
$13, 933,772
$3, 777,010
$4, 156, 301
$391, 357
$318, 733
$937, 595
$2, 044, 472
$7, 467, 683

$371, 968, 628

SALES TAX

$76, 275
$79, 609
$4, 499
$219, 023
$28, 236
$160, 611
$27, 872
$130, 804
$87, 589
$20, 207
$142, 887
$227, 254
$41, 723
$1, 069, 249
$150, 972
$466, 800
$2, 185, 873
$2, 246, 797
$1, 490, 991
$428, 877
$4, 193, 327
$3, 343, 664
$4, 759, 005
$0

$29, 688
$181, 196
$532, 763
$906, 718
$245, 517
$281, 815
$25, 548
$20, 718
$60, 938
$132, 893
$485, 376

$24, 485, 314

USE TAX TOTAL TAX
$0 $76, 275

$14, 044 $93, 653
$17, 461 $21, 960
$178, 461 $397, 484
$5 $28, 241

$42 $160, 653

$3, 429 $31, 301
$3, 563 $134, 367
$38, 626 $126, 215
$10, 480 $30, 687
$24, 367 $167, 254
$10, 248 $237, 502
$2 $41, 725

$52, 110 $1, 121, 359
$135, 344 $286, 316
$57, 745 $524, 545
$12, 762 $2, 198, 635
$2, 570 $2, 249, 367
$5, 172 $1, 496, 163
$17, 556 $446, 433
$80, 595 $4, 273,922
$23, 552 $3, 367, 216
$37, 800 $4, 796, 805
$0 $0

$6, 546 $36, 234
$13, 699 $194, 895
$116, 534 $649, 297
$6, 797 $913, 515
$9, 557 $255, 074
$168 $281, 983
$4, 546 $30, 094
$0 $20, 718

$206 $61, 144

$1 $132, 894

$36, 453 $521, 829

$920, 441 $25, 405, 755
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